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Entity#: 475348

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/29/1975

Location: LONDON

Business Name: MADISON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/19/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

MISTY BRADLEY

280 W HIGH ST

LONDON OH 43140

01/10/2014

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT 12/29/1975 E115 1424
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 10/18/1985 000000361567
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 11/05/1985 F773 0642
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 11/05/1985 F773_0642
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 07/20/1990 000000361568
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 08/06/1990 G929 1093
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 08/06/1990 G929 1093
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES 06/26/1991 H150_1325
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 03/01/1996 000000361569
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 04/15/1996 5501 0591
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 12/15/2000 200035023739
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CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

Wed May 21 2025

01/09/2001
09/12/2005
10/20/2005
06/21/2010
07/01/2010
02/19/2013
01/10/2014
09/10/2018
09/19/2018
05/18/2023

05/19/2023

200103601304
200525528586
200529703044
201017212800
201018701000
201305100997
201401400750
201825300032
201826201380
202313800086

202313901438

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 21st of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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