# Wed May 21 2025



**Entity#:** 475348

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/29/1975

Location: LONDON

Business Name: MADISON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER, INC.

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 05/19/2028

### **Agent/Registrant Information**

MISTY BRADLEY 280 W HIGH ST LONDON OH 43140 01/10/2014 Active

#### **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	12/29/1975	E115_1424
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/18/1985	000000361567
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	11/05/1985	F773_0642
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/05/1985	F773_0642
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/20/1990	000000361568
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	08/06/1990	G929_1093
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/06/1990	G929_1093
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	06/26/1991	H150_1325
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/01/1996	000000361569
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	04/15/1996	5501_0591
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/15/2000	200035023739



## Wed May 21 2025

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/09/2001	200103601304
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/12/2005	200525528586
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/20/2005	200529703044
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/21/2010	201017212800
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	07/01/2010	201018701000
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/19/2013	201305100997
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/10/2014	201401400750
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/10/2018	201825300032
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/19/2018	201826201380
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/18/2023	202313800086
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/19/2023	202313901438

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne